General information about company
Scrip code 534757
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE603E01023
FOCUS INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES
Name of the company LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. P VEENG Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethe:\r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. 9 class of securities (1X)
No. of . a % of total no.
Category Nos. Of fully paid PEIE | ST RS of shares No of Voting (XIV) Right
Category | of ' - lup underlying | held (VI1) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
() shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
() shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(D) held (IV) shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ (VIIT) As a % of | Class eg: | Class Total aAOB? c
. +B+
held (VI (VI) (A+B+C2) X egy ( )
M)
Promoter
(A) & 10 6033219 6033219 49.48 6033219 6033219 |49.48
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1031 6160980 6160980 50.52 6160980 6160980 |50.52
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
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DRs
Shares
held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1041 12194199 12194199 (100 12194199 12194199 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slha:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in PE el el
e No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) | % erwtl)se o | Number of
Category | - ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of e equity shares
Category | of OutstarYdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI) hgl dt%/n
(N shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible ] ; S a Sa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (()Xl)fz (VIN+(X) Asa [ No. [total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 49.48 6033219
Group
(B) Public 50.52 6160980
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12194199

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
- i i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- SITES . STETES SITETES Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g‘edfsl??;rg Eeld () gzah::lated asa %
Shareholders (1) [ (1IT) shares equity pository | = P of
held (V) | shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ [ SCRR, Class eg: | Class | . Total
held (D) (V1) 1957) (V) | x eg:y Voting
(V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
@) er‘f;'l"v'sj‘g'sé';;‘:; 10 6033219 6033219 | 49.48 6033219 6033219 | 49.48
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 6033219 6033219 |49.48 6033219 6033219 |49.48
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 10 6033219 6033219 |49.48 6033219 6033219 |49.48
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Group (A)=(A)()+(A)(2) | || | | | |
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders (SR 1634629 1634629 | 13.4 1634629 1634629 | 13.4
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |51 3140675 3140675 | 25.76 3140675 3140675 | 25.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) ATy Sy 116 1385676 1385676 |11.36 1385676 1385676 |11.36
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1031 6160980 6160980 |50.52 6160980 6160980 |50.52
Total Public
Shareholding 1031 6160980 6160980 |50.52 6160980 6160980 |50.52
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1041 12194199 12194199 | 100 12194199 12194199 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1041 12194199 12194199 | 100 12194199 12194199 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Number of Slhzares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa || ocked in | P'€49€d Of
Shares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X1 otherwise Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
Sr Onts?;rﬂ?r? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XI) hglud %/n
: u aing Outstanding | securities and | (‘as a percentage of A A -
convertible ; ; S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ()EI): (VIN+(X) As [ No. ltotal | No. | total
@ a% of (A+B+C2) | (5) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 49.48 6033219
Sub-Total (A)(1) 49.48 6033219
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 49.48 6033219
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.4 1634629
(a(ii)) 25.76 3140675
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(€)

11.36

1385676

Sub-Total (B)(3)

50.52

6160980

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

50.52

6160980

©

Table IV - Statement show

ing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol

der

Total (A+B+C2)

100

12194199

Total (A+B+C)

100

12194199

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Aanchal
Jindal

Archit Jindal

Kanika

Laxman Singh
Satyapal

Mamta Jindal

Meera Mishra

Pradeep Kumar
Jindal

PAN (I1)

AIHPJA158R

AGNPJ5775G

CPGPK3235J

AIDPS0821N

AEEPJ6955K

AJBPM5839R

AAIPJ8526A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100000

1210000

8129

602014

1095584

500000

3000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

100000

1210000

8129

602014

1095584

500000

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82

9.92

0.07

4.94

8.98

4.1

0.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

1210000

8129

602014

1095584

500000

3000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

1210000

8129

602014

1095584

500000

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.82

9.92

0.07

4.94

8.98

4.1

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.82 9.92 0.07 4.94 8.98 4.1 0.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

siaresieldiin 100000 1210000 8129 602014 1095584 500000 3000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

NN @1 72 Renu Jain S.k. Jain Pradeep Kumar Jindal & Sons HUF Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AFNPJ7112E ACSPJ6904A AAEHP9499Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 744364 802204 967924 6033219

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 744364 802204 967924 6033219
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.1 6.58 7.94 49.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 744364 802204 967924 6033219
Class eg:y
Total 744364 802204 967924 6033219
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Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L 6.58 7.94 49.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.1 6.58 7.94 49.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

744364 802204 967924 6033219

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the .. . . .

S avelalies ) Alok Bansal Mukesh Gupta Nakul Bajaj Trishla Jain Click here to go back
PAN (I1) AIAPB2430R AAIPG2555L ANTPB8813A AAMPJ2164N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 173000 157500 141120 445000 916620

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)
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No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 173000 157500 141120 445000 916620
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.29 1.16 3.65 7.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 173000 157500 141120 445000 916620
Class eg:y

Total 173000 157500 141120 445000 916620
Totalasa % of s 1.29 1.16 563 7.52

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.42 1.29 1.16 3.65 7.52
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

173000 157500 141120 445000 916620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
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Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Decent Portfolio Services
Private Limited

Globe Capital Market Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)

AAECDG6843R

AAACG4267G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

72

39

114

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

124748

170000

6015

400685

684228

1090928

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

124748

170000

6015

400685

684228

1090928

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.39

0.05

3.29

5.61

8.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124748

170000

6015

400685

684228

1090928

Class eg:y

Total

124748

170000

6015

400685

684228

1090928

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.39

0.05

3.29

5.61

8.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %

1.02

1.39

0.05

3.29

5.61

8.95
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