General information about company								
Scrip code	534757							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE603E01023							
Name of the company	FOCUS INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	G.		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se	_	g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category	Category of	shareholders (III) up equity shares underlying equity shares underlying lequity shares shares shares shares calculated as per SCRR, 195		_				No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	
(I)	shareholder (II)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6033219			6033219	49.48	6033219		6033219	49.48
(B)	Public	1031	6160980			6160980	50.52	6160980		6160980	50.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying										

	DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	1041	12194199		12194199	100	12194199	12194199	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.48					6033219	
(B)	Public				50.52					6160980	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					12194199	

Table	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
		Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of			Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			d in
				No. of Partly fully paid paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	6033219			6033219	49.48	6033219		6033219	49.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	6033219			6033219	49.48	6033219		6033219	49.48
(2)	Foreign	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter		10	6033219			6033219	49.48	6033219		6033219	49.48

Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$											
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions	stitutions									
(3)	Non-institutions	on-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	864	1634629			1634629	13.4	1634629		1634629	13.4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	51	3140675			3140675	25.76	3140675		3140675	25.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	1385676			1385676	11.36	1385676		1385676	11.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1031	6160980			6160980	50.52	6160980		6160980	50.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1031	6160980			6160980	50.52	6160980		6160980	50.52
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		1041	12194199			12194199	100	12194199		12194199	100
Total (A+B+C)		1041	12194199			12194199	100	12194199		12194199	100

Table II - S	tatement sl	nowing shar	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	omot	ter Gro	oup	
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
31.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No. total		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and	Promote	r Gro	ıp		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				49.48					6033219	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				49.48					6033219	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.48					6033219	
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	g pattern of the Public s	hareh	older				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))				13.4					1634629	
(a(ii))				25.76					3140675	

(e)				11.36					1385676
Sub-Total (B)(3)				50.52					6160980
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				50.52					6160980
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12194199
Total (A+B+C)				100					12194199

		Ind	ividuals/Hind	du undivided Fan	nilv		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aanchal Jindal	Archit Jindal	Kanika	Laxman Singh Satyapal	Mamta Jindal	Meera Mishra	Pradeep Kumar Jindal
PAN (II)	AIHPJ4158R	AGNPJ5775G	CPGPK3235J	AIDPS0821N	AEEPJ6955K	AJBPM5839R	AAIPJ8526A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	1210000	8129	602014	1095584	500000	3000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	1210000	8129	602014	1095584	500000	3000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.82	9.92	0.07	4.94	8.98	4.1	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	100000	1210000	8129	602014	1095584	500000	3000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	1210000	8129	602014	1095584	500000	3000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.82	9.92	0.07	4.94	8.98	4.1	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.82	9.92	0.07	4.94	8.98	4.1	0.02		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII))							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	1210000	8129	602014	1095584	500000	3000		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	8	9	10							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Renu Jain	S.k. Jain	Pradeep Kumar Jindal & Sons HUF	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AFNPJ7112E	ACSPJ6904A	AAEHP9499Q	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	744364	802204	967924	6033219						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	744364	802204	967924	6033219						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.1	6.58	7.94	49.48						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	744364	802204	967924	6033219						
Class eg:y										
Total	744364	802204	967924	6033219						

Total as a % of	C 1	(50	7.04	40.49			
Total Voting rights	6.1	6.58	7.94	49.48			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.1	6.58	7.94	49.48			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	744364	802204	967924	6033219			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alok Bansal	Mukesh Gupta	Nakul Bajaj	Trishla Jain	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AIAPB2430R	AAIPG2555L	ANTPB8813A	AAMPJ2164N	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	173000	157500	141120	445000	916620		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							

No. Of shares					
underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	173000	157500	141120	445000	916620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.29	1.16	3.65	7.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	elass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	173000	157500	141120	445000	916620
Class eg:y					
Total	173000	157500	141120	445000	916620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	1.29	1.16	3.65	7.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.29	1.16	3.65	7.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	173000	157500	141120	445000	916620
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAIN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Any Other (specify)									

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Decent Portfolio Services Private Limited	Globe Capital Market Ltd				Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECD6843R	AAACG4267G				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	3	72	39	114
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124748	170000	6015	400685	684228	1090928
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	124748	170000	6015	400685	684228	1090928
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.39	0.05	3.29	5.61	8.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	124748	170000	6015	400685	684228	1090928
Class eg:y						
Total	124748	170000	6015	400685	684228	1090928
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.39	0.05	3.29	5.61	8.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.02	1.39	0.05	3.29	5.61	8.95

of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124748	170000	6015	400685	684228	1090928		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								